Automatic Horizontal Full Servo Flow Packing Machine SS-
300S/350S
Features:
• All control in one touch screen, user-friendly and easy operation
• Empty bag prevention, no product no bag
• Product cutting prevention, machine will stop once cutter cuts the product
• Memory function, can store 99 groups of package parameters (product position, packing
speed, bag length)
• No limit for product length
Specification:
Model SS-300S SS-350S
Film width ≤300mm ≤350mm
Film thickness 30-80um
Dimension of film bobbin Outer diameter≤300mm  Inner diameter≥75mm
Single knife bag size L(70-6000)×W(50-140)×H(3-60)mm L(70-6000)×W(50-140)×H(3-60)mm
Single knife packing speed 10-100 bags per min
Double knife bag size L(60-6000)×W(50-140)×H(3-55)mm L(60-6000)×W(50-140)×H(3-60)mm
Double knife packing speed 20-200 bags per min
Power 220V, 50hz, 3.8kW
Outer dimension L3900×W850×H1500mm
Machine weight 600kg